
The Premium

WHEAT Straw

Home Reusable
Durable
Dishwasher Safe
Customized Logo Branding
PERFECT FOR SMOOTHIES
AND FROZEN DRINKS

Single-Use
Gluten-Free

Bends without 
Breaking within a Few Sips

PERFECT FOR HOT AND
COLD DRINKS

T A K E  A  S I P  F R O M
N A T U R E  T O D A Y

T H E  E L E V A T E D  E C O - F R I E N D L Y  S T R A W  E X P E R I E N C E

I N T R O D U C I N G . . .

The Premium

REED Straw

DRINKING STRAW
PORTFOLIO

"Future of Straws!"

"Fun and Functional Eco Straws"

"Straw Revolution. Up Your
Drink Game"

"Durable and Elegant"

"All Natural Straws for the Win"

"So much better than Paper"

One-Ingredient - No Chemicals
99% - USDA Bio-Based - 100%

No Downstream Waste
Certified Compostable
Made by Mother Earth
100% Biodegradable
Marine Degradable
Low Co2 Lifecycle

Soggy-free
PFAS Free

NATURES OWN

ONE
INGREDIENT



PERFECT FOR
 -Brands -

- Companies -
- Events -

- Special Occasions -
- Weddings -

- Gifts -  
 

COST/STRAW
$3.00
$2.75
$2.50
$2.25
$1.80
$1.25
$0.95
$0.60
$0.55

 
PRICE

$30
$95
$185
$275
$365

 
PRICE

$35
$99
$198
$295
$385

PRICE
$35
$125
$248
$368

 
QUANTITIES

100
250
500

1,000
3,000
5,000

- Custom Branded Pouch  - 4-6 Week Delivery - 

REDUCE. REUSE. REPEAT.
- Enhances brand recognition -
- Promotes waste reduction -

- Revenue generating opportunity -  
- Reduces your cost of straws - 

 - Encourages straw reuse -

- Additional discounts apply for recurring orders - 

- Additional discounts apply for recurring orders - 

Contains:  2 x Custom Laser Engraved Straws and 
1 x Custom Branded Jute Pouch 

COST/STRAW
$4.50
$4.00
$3.50
$3.00
$2.50
$2.00

THE PROBLEM

Hot & Cold Drinks

WHEAT

Smoothies & Frozen 
Drinks

REED

www.holycitystrawcompany.com
sales@holycitystrawcompany.com

843-633-3271

 - Wholesale Pricing Available -

LASER ENGRAVED REED
QUANTITIES

10
25
50

100
250
500

1,000
3,000
5,000

- Custom Laser Engraved Reed - 3-4 Week Delivery - 

TWO STRAW/POUCH COMBO

Explosion of microplastics entering
the environment and ultimately
impacting our food supply and health.

Plastic and many bioplastic straws (if
not properly composted) will not fully
break down in the environement.

OUR SOLUTION
Our line of Earth straws are the only
non-manufactured, 100% biodegradable,
and 100% bio-based straws on the
market today.  Mother Earth is our
machine. 

Our straws require minimal carbon usage
during the beginning and end-of-life cycle.
This eliminates both upstream pollution
and downstream waste disposal.  

PRICING GUIDE CUSTOM SOLUTIONS OUR COMPANY

Excessive carbon footprint from plastic,
bioplastic, and paper straw production
is accelerating climate change. 

- Pricing Excludes Shipping -

Given that our products are made by nature, discoloration
and aesthetic variation can be expected.

$/STRAW
$0.060
$0.032
$0.031
$0.031
$0.030

 
QUANTITIES

500
3,000
6,000
9,000

12,000

COCKTAIL- 5.75"
$/STRAW
$0.070
$0.033
$0.033
$0.032
$0.032

TALL - 7.75"

QUANTITIES
250

1,500
3,000
4,500

COST/STRAW
$0.140
$0.083
$0.082
$0.081

TALL - 7.75"

 TEXT/LOGO

YOUR HERE

https://twitter.com/HolyCityStrawCo
https://www.facebook.com/holycitystrawco
https://www.pinterest.com/holycitystrawco/
https://www.instagram.com/holycitystrawcompany/
http://www.holycitystrawcompany.com/
http://www.holycitystrawcompany.com/

