

TAKE A SIP FROM NATURE TODAY



"Future of Straws!"



The Premium WHEAT Straw

The Premium **REED Straw**



DRINKING STRAW PORTFOLIO



"Fun and Functional Eco Straws"



"Straw Revolution. Up Your Drink Game"



"So much better than Paper"



"All Natural Straws for the Win"



"Durable and Elegant"



Single-Use

Gluten-Free Bends without Breaking within a Few Sips

PERFECT FOR HOT AND **COLD DRINKS**

One-Ingredient - No Chemicals 99% - USDA Bio-Based - 100% No Downstream Waste Certified Compostable Made by Mother Earth 100% Biodegradable Marine Degradable Low Co₂ Lifecycle

Soggy-free

PFAS Free

Home Reusable

Durable Dishwasher Safe Customized Logo Branding

PERFECT FOR SMOOTHIES **AND FROZEN DRINKS**



THE ELEVATED ECO-FRIENDLY STRAW EXPERIENCE





PRICING GUIDE

OUR COMPANY

CUSTOM SOLUTIONS



WHEAT

Hot & Cold Drinks

COCKTAIL- 5.75"			TALL - 7.75"		
QUANTITIES	PRICE	\$/STRAW	PRICE	\$/STRAW	
500	\$30	\$0.060	\$35	\$0.070	
3,000	\$95	\$0.032	\$99	\$0.033	
6,000	\$185	\$0.031	\$198	\$0.033	
9,000	\$275	\$0.031	\$295	\$0.032	
12,000	\$365	\$0.030	\$385	\$0.032	





Explosion of microplastics entering the environment and ultimately impacting our food supply and health.



Excessive carbon footprint from plastic, bioplastic, and paper straw production is accelerating climate change.



Plastic and many bioplastic straws (if not properly composted) will not fully break down in the environement.





REED

Smoothies & Frozen
Drinks

TALL - 7.75"

QUANTITIES	PRICE	COST/STRAW	
250	\$35	\$0.140	
1,500	\$125	\$0.083	
3,000	\$248	\$0.082	
4,500	\$368	\$0.081	

- Wholesale Pricing Available -
- Pricing Excludes Shipping -

843-633-3271 sales@holycitystrawcompany.com <u>www.holycitystrawcompany.com</u>



OUR SOLUTION

Our line of Earth straws are the only non-manufactured, 100% biodegradable, and 100% bio-based straws on the market today. Mother Earth is our machine.

Our straws require minimal carbon usage during the beginning and end-of-life cycle. This eliminates both upstream pollution and downstream waste disposal.

LASER ENGRAVED REED

				ANGEL OF
QU	IANTITIES	COST/S	TRAW	BREAKTHROUGH
	10	\$3.00		THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN
PERFECT FOR	25	\$2.75		THEWESTIN
-Brands -	50	\$2.50	. 5	wagmagle:
- Companies -	100	\$2.25	WOULD TO	XT/LOGO HERE
- Events -	250	\$1.80	TOUR	A TOP OF THE REAL PROPERTY.
- Special Occasions -	500	\$1.25	THI	WONDERER
- Weddings -	1,000	\$0.95		LINIVOTVE
- Gifts -	3,000	\$0.60	-	LIOUINE TH
- 01113 -	5,000	\$0.55		×-
				Tinto y Crema

- Additional discounts apply for recurring orders -
- Custom Laser Engraved Reed 3-4 Week Delivery -

TWO STRAW/POUCH COMBO

Contains: 2 x Custom Laser Engraved Straws and
1 x Custom Branded Jute Pouch

	QUANTITIES	COST/STRAW
REDUCE. REUSE. REPEAT.	100	\$4.50
- Enhances brand recognition -	250	\$4.00
- Promotes waste reduction -	500	\$3.50
- Revenue generating opportunity -	1,000	\$3.00
- Reduces your cost of straws -	3,000	\$2.50
- Encourages straw reuse -	5,000	\$2.00

Additional discounts apply for recurring orders
 Custom Branded Pouch
 4-6 Week Delivery









Given that our products are made by nature, discoloration and aesthetic variation can be expected.